Adopted COMMITTEE AMENDMENT NO 1 PROPOSED TO

House Bill No. 199

BY: Committee

- 1 **AMEND** on line 80 by changing the amount "145,681.00" to
- 2 "180,963.00"
- 3 **AMEND FURTHER** on line 85 by changing the amount "137,681.00"
- 4 to "167,275.00"
- 5 **AMEND FURTHER** on line 87 by changing the amount "8,000.00" to
- 6 "13,688.00"

